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Resultado Geral 

Colocação Número Nome Idade Tempo Líquido 

1 156 OLAVO NEVES DE SOUZA 39 00:17:20 

2 202 ANTONIO GOMES DO NASCIMENTO FILHO 40 00:18:18 

3 185 ADAIR DA SILVA SANTANA 44 00:19:01 

4 192 MARCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 37 00:19:32 

5 160 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SOUSA LIMA 49 00:20:04 

6 153 WELIS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 28 00:20:54 

7 176 MATHEUS HENRIQUE ROZA SOUZA 29 00:21:15 

8 181 RUBENS CLEITON BARBOSA FILHO 19 00:21:43 

9 230 ROBERTH MYTCHUWM MACHADO 61 00:21:46 

10 155 VICENTE NEVES DE SOUZA 43 00:21:48 

11 154 SINVALDO CALDEIRA DE MELLO 63 00:22:03 

12 204 NILSON DA SILVA GORDO 61 00:22:34 

13 172 RAFAEL AMORIM DE ALCANTARA 25 00:22:36 

14 203 MICHAEL KERSON RODRIGUES 43 00:23:15 

15 150 MARCOS AUGUSTO SCHLIEWE 45 00:23:20 

16 152 BENEDITO ORLANDO NAVA CASTRO 68 00:23:26 

17 193 DJAN ARNOUD DA SILVA 42 00:23:49 

18 186 EDSON FERREIRA SILVA 71 00:24:11 

19 191 GABRIEL LUIZ LINO DE SOUZA 23 00:24:22 

20 180 MARLY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 33 00:24:34 

21 164 TYERRE SOUSA BORBA 33 00:24:36 

22 115 DOUANNY TAVARES PIMENTEL 36 00:25:39 

23 170 JOAO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 60 00:25:51 

24 195 PAULO MAGNO ALVES DE FREITAS 62 00:25:54 

25 158 PEDRO RIBEIRO MENDES 50 00:26:20 

26 194 LARISSA MOURA OLIVEIRA HOFFMANN 38 00:26:33 

27 163 WELITON DA SILVA FERREIRA 33 00:26:34 

28 198 DEBORA NUNES DOS SANTOS 26 00:26:39 

29 200 ANNA LUIZA FELISBERTO CARNEIRO 21 00:27:06 

30 165 HAMILTON CARLOS MIRANDA 53 00:27:14 

31 205 MAY EMILLY MARCIANO SANTOS 28 00:27:21 



32 110 SIZELE CRISTINA CARNEIRO MIRANDA 49 00:27:25 

33 183 GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA E SILVA 35 00:27:33 

34 169 IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SALES 36 00:27:37 

35 175 INGRID MATTOS WERNECK ROZA 26 00:27:57 

36 210 MANUELA ATAIDES LOBO MARTINS 9 00:28:01 

37 105 
VERONILDE APARECIDA RIBEIRO 
MAGALHAES 37 00:28:09 

38 151 ANDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 39 00:28:11 

39 104 LUCIANA MACHADO 50 00:28:31 

40 207 DANUZA SILVA DA LUZ 55 00:29:17 

41 240 IRANTINA CANTUARIA DE SOUZA 43 00:30:01 

42 199 TATIANE ROCHA TAVARES 38 00:30:06 

43 108 REGINA DIAS DE CARVALHO 53 00:30:44 

44 101 ELINEIS GOMES 39 00:30:53 

45 209 MARIA LUIZA CESARIO ANNONI 11 00:31:12 

46 171 GESIEL MARTINS DOS REIS 38 00:31:15 

47 117 JACILMA NEVIS DE CAMPOS SANTOS 44 00:32:01 

48 190 DRIELY DE OLIVEIRA 37 00:32:35 

49 119 ELIANDRA HEFFEL 51 00:32:38 

50 189 HERNANE DE MELO BARROS 40 00:32:41 

51 107 MARIA DJANILDE C SILVA 46 00:33:00 

52 103 VERONICA MARIA PEREIRA BERNARDINO 40 00:33:09 

53 106 BEATRIZ DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA 45 00:33:44 

54 201 DANTE MATEUS CARDOSO 16 00:33:54 

55 166 JHENNYS MARA GONCALVES ROCHAEL 31 00:34:12 

56 206 BEATRIZ MATIAS MENDES 28 00:34:32 

57 187 DANUBIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 38 00:34:50 

58 197 GABRYELLA PATRICIA DOS REIS LOPES 28 00:35:05 

59 102 VALDINEIA GOMES FERREIRA 47 00:35:10 

60 112 KELLY LINO DE SOUZA 42 00:35:33 

61 100 ALINE ELLEN DA SILVA 43 00:36:04 

62 179 MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA 66 00:36:04 

63 113 JACI SOARES NEVES SANTOS 38 00:36:42 

64 196 MATHEUS DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA 31 00:36:57 

65 157 WELMO ANTONIO DA SILVA 55 00:39:27 

66 188 USTANI LUISE SCHEEREN 25 00:40:32 

67 182 MARIANA ALVES DE DEUS 23 00:43:13 

68 177 CAROLINE PEREIRA NEVES 27 00:43:16 

69 116 MARIA CELI DOS SANTOS 77 00:44:32 

70 232 NESCY SOARES DE CAMPOS 65 00:44:44 

71 178 MIKAELE LORENCO 15 00:49:38 

72 145 ANTONIO DA SILVA GORDO 55 00:49:58 

73 111 MARIA LUCIMAR LIBERATO DA SILVA 61 00:50:09 

74 109 MARLUCE FERREIRA LIMA 53 00:50:41 



Resultado Feminino 

Colocação Número Nome Idade 
Clas. 

faixa etária 
Tempo 
Líquido 

1 180 MARLY ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 33 - 00:24:34 

2 115 DOUANNY TAVARES PIMENTEL 36 - 00:25:39 

3 194 LARISSA MOURA O. HOFFMANN 38 - 00:26:33 

4 198 DEBORA NUNES DOS SANTOS 26 - 00:26:39 

5 200 ANNA LUIZA FELISBERTO CARNEIRO 21 1 00:27:06 

6 205 MAY EMILLY MARCIANO SANTOS 28 2 00:27:21 

7 110 SIZELE CRISTINA C. MIRANDA 49 - 00:27:25 

8 169 IZABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SALES 36 1 00:27:37 

9 175 INGRID MATTOS WERNECK ROZA 26 3 00:27:57 

10 210 MANUELA ATAIDES LOBO MARTINS 9 1 00:28:01 

11 105 
VERONILDE APARECIDA RIBEIRO 
MAGALHAES 37 2 00:28:09 

12 104 LUCIANA MACHADO 50 - 00:28:31 

13 207 DANUZA SILVA DA LUZ 55 1 00:29:17 

14 240 IRANTINA CANTUARIA DE SOUZA 43 1 00:30:01 

15 199 TATIANE ROCHA TAVARES 38 3 00:30:06 

16 108 REGINA DIAS DE CARVALHO 53 2 00:30:44 

17 101 ELINEIS GOMES 39 4 00:30:53 

18 209 MARIA LUIZA CESARIO ANNONI 11 2 00:31:12 

19 117 JACILMA NEVIS DE CAMPOS SANTOS 44 2 00:32:01 

20 190 DRIELY DE OLIVEIRA 37 5 00:32:35 

21 119 ELIANDRA HEFFEL 51 3 00:32:38 

22 107 MARIA DJANILDE C SILVA 46 3 00:33:00 

23 103 VERONICA MARIA PEREIRA  40 4 00:33:09 

24 106 BEATRIZ DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA 45 5 00:33:44 

25 166 JHENNYS MARA GONCALVES ROCHAEL 31 6 00:34:12 

26 206 BEATRIZ MATIAS MENDES 28 4 00:34:32 

27 187 DANUBIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 38 7 00:34:50 

28 197 GABRYELLA PATRICIA DOS REIS LOPES 28 5 00:35:05 

29 102 VALDINEIA GOMES FERREIRA 47 6 00:35:10 

30 112 KELLY LINO DE SOUZA 42 7 00:35:33 

31 100 ALINE ELLEN DA SILVA 43 8 00:36:04 

32 179 MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA 66 1 00:36:04 

33 113 JACI SOARES NEVES SANTOS 38 8 00:36:42 

34 188 USTANI LUISE SCHEEREN 25 6 00:40:32 

35 182 MARIANA ALVES DE DEUS 23 7 00:43:13 

36 177 CAROLINE PEREIRA NEVES 27 8 00:43:16 

37 116 MARIA CELI DOS SANTOS 77 2 00:44:32 

38 232 NESCY SOARES DE CAMPOS 65 3 00:44:44 

39 178 MIKAELE LORENCO 15 9 00:49:38 

40 111 MARIA LUCIMAR LIBERATO DA SILVA 61 4 00:50:09 

41 109 MARLUCE FERREIRA LIMA 53 4 00:50:41 

 



Resultado Masculino 

Colocação Número Nome Idade 
Clas. 

Faixa etária 
Tempo 
Líquido 

1 156 OLAVO NEVES DE SOUZA 39 - 00:17:20 

2 202 ANTONIO G. DO NASCIMENTO FILHO 40 - 00:18:18 

3 185 ADAIR DA SILVA SANTANA 44 - 00:19:01 

4 192 MARCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 37 1 00:19:32 

5 160 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SOUSA LIMA 49 1 00:20:04 

6 153 WELIS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 28 1 00:20:54 

7 176 MATHEUS HENRIQUE ROZA SOUZA 29 2 00:21:15 

8 181 RUBENS CLEITON BARBOSA FILHO 19 3 00:21:43 

9 230 ROBERTH MYTCHUWM MACHADO 61 1 00:21:46 

10 155 VICENTE NEVES DE SOUZA 43 2 00:21:48 

11 154 SINVALDO CALDEIRA DE MELLO 63 2 00:22:03 

12 204 NILSON DA SILVA GORDO 61 3 00:22:34 

13 172 RAFAEL AMORIM DE ALCANTARA 25 4 00:22:36 

14 203 MICHAEL KERSON RODRIGUES 43 3 00:23:15 

15 150 MARCOS AUGUSTO SCHLIEWE 45 4 00:23:20 

16 152 BENEDITO ORLANDO NAVA CASTRO 68 4 00:23:26 

17 193 DJAN ARNOUD DA SILVA 42 5 00:23:49 

18 186 EDSON FERREIRA SILVA 71 1 00:24:11 

19 191 GABRIEL LUIZ LINO DE SOUZA 23 5 00:24:22 

20 164 TYERRE SOUSA BORBA 33 2 00:24:36 

21 170 JOAO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 60 5 00:25:51 

22 195 PAULO MAGNO ALVES DE FREITAS 62 6 00:25:54 

23 158 PEDRO RIBEIRO MENDES 50 1 00:26:20 

24 163 WELITON DA SILVA FERREIRA 33 3 00:26:34 

25 165 HAMILTON CARLOS MIRANDA 53 2 00:27:14 

26 183 GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA E SILVA 35 4 00:27:33 

27 151 ANDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 39 5 00:28:11 

28 171 GESIEL MARTINS DOS REIS 38 6 00:31:15 

29 189 HERNANE DE MELO BARROS 40 6 00:32:41 

30 201 DANTE MATEUS CARDOSO 16 6 00:33:54 

31 196 MATHEUS DA CRUZ OLIVEIRA 31 7 00:36:57 

32 157 WELMO ANTONIO DA SILVA 55 3 00:39:27 

33 145 ANTONIO DA SILVA GORDO 55 4 00:49:58 

 

Resultado Caminhada 

Número Nome Idade Tempo Líquido 

234 ANTONIA BAIOTO 8 00:13:48 

233 ANITA BAIOTO 9 00:13:53 

231 SEBASTIANA FONSECA DA COSTA 57 00:19:40 

235 RENATA ALVES DA MATA 46 00:22:55 



 


